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Entity#:

Filing Type:
Original Filing Date:
Location:

Business Name:

Status:

Exp. Date:

913577

CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT
08/09/1995

COLUMBUS

COLUMBUS COMPACT CORPORATION

Active

06/07/2027

Agent/Registrant Information

KIM A. KNIGHTS

1890 EAST MAIN STREET
COLUMBUS OH 43205
06/07/2022

Active

Filings

Filing Type
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE

DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE
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Date of Filing

08/09/1995
04/07/2000
08/24/2000
09/04/2001
09/04/2001
05/04/2006
05/18/2006
01/24/2008
03/25/2010
01/18/2011

02/01/2011

Document ID
5227 1083
200010201620
200023709861
200124703778
200124703780
200612425640
200613803228
200803001736
201008900602
201101848133

201103400769
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LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE

FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED

CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT

FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING

Tue Jun 17 2025

10/01/2015
02/09/2016
05/06/2016
05/06/2016
03/20/2019
01/05/2021
05/13/2021
06/10/2021
06/07/2022

07/29/2024

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO
OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.
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Witness my hand and the seal of the

Secretary of State at Columbus,

Ohio this 17th of June, A.D. 2025
Ohio Secretary of State

P27

201527400202
201604059185
201612700502
201612703228
201907903032
202100500228
202113300424
202116102680
202215802890

202421103558



