### Tue Jun 17 2025



**Entity#:** 913577

Filing Type: CORPORATION FOR NON-PROFIT

Original Filing Date: 08/09/1995

Location: COLUMBUS

Business Name: COLUMBUS COMPACT CORPORATION

Status: Active

**Exp. Date:** 06/07/2027

# **Agent/Registrant Information**

KIM A. KNIGHTS 1890 EAST MAIN STREET COLUMBUS OH 43205 06/07/2022 Active

## **Filings**

Filing Type	Date of Filing	Document ID
DOMESTIC ARTICLES/NON-PROFIT	08/09/1995	5227_1083
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	04/07/2000	200010201620
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	08/24/2000	200023709861
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	09/04/2001	200124703778
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	09/04/2001	200124703780
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	05/04/2006	200612425640
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	05/18/2006	200613803228
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	01/24/2008	200803001736
TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	03/25/2010	201008900602
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	01/18/2011	201101848133
CERTIFICATE OF CONTINUED EXISTENCE	02/01/2011	201103400769



## Tue Jun 17 2025

LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	10/01/2015	201527400202
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	02/09/2016	201604059165
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	05/06/2016	201612700502
DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE	05/06/2016	201612703228
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	03/20/2019	201907903032
LETTER/RENEWAL NOTICE MAILED	01/05/2021	202100500228
CANCELED/FAILURE TO FILE/STATEMENT CONT. EXISTENCE	05/13/2021	202113300424
DOMESTIC/REINSTATEMENT	06/10/2021	202116102680
DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT	06/07/2022	202215802890
FICTITIOUS NAME/ORIGINAL FILING	07/29/2024	202421103558

#### UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 17th of June, A.D. 2025

Ohio Secretary of State

Ful flore